
KS2 specialist teaching timetable from Autumn 2021 

Mrs Pallôt – Geography and ICT ~ Mrs Royle – Science ~ Miss Davies – P.E. ~ Mr Teasdale – History and R.E.  

 

Day/Time 
8:45-
9:00 

9:05-10:40 
10:35-
10:55 

10:55-12:15 
12:15
-1:00 

 
1:00-1:50 
PE/PSHE 

 

1:50-2:40 
PE/PSHE 

 
2:40-3:15 

Assembly & end of 
day whole class 

shared story time 

Monday 
En

er
gi

se
r 

English – Including 
guided reading and 

SPAG 
Daily Mile Br

ea
k 

Ti
m

e 

Maths 

Lu
nc

ht
im

e 
 

Year 3 – Miss Davies 
Year 4 – Mrs Royle 

Year 5 – Mr Teasdale  
Year 6 – Mrs Pallôt  

 Tuesday 

Year 3 – Mrs Royle  
Year 4 – Miss Davies 
Year 5 – Mrs Pallôt  

Year 6 – Mr Teasdale  

Wednesday 

Year 3 – Mrs Pallôt 
Year 4 – Mr Teasdale  
Year 5 – Mrs Royle  

Year 6 – Miss Davies 

Thursday 

Year 3 – Mr Teasdale 
Year 4 –  Mrs Pallôt  
Year 5 – Miss Davies 
Year 6 – Mrs Royle 

Friday 
Fab Friday – see 

separate timetable  
 

 
Fab Friday – see 

separate timetable 
 

Fab Friday – see separate timetable 
  


